
EMHC EMHC

Reader John Kavanagh Reader John Kavanagh

EMHC Larry Mabes EMHC

Reader Donna Mitchell Mabes Reader Donna Mitchell Mabes

EMHC Carolyn Capelli EMHC Larry Mabes

Reader Michael Capelli Reader Linda Molnar

EMHC Anita Sullivan EMHC Carolyn Capelli

Reader Jan Montana Reader Michael Capelli

EMHC EHMC

Reader Laura McCormick Reader Lyn Brignoli

EMHC Michael Moran

Reader Cathy Lavaty Linda Molnar

EMHC EMHC

Reader Mary Ann Heaven Reader Donna Mitchell Mabes

EMHC Larry Mabes EMHC Cathy Lavaty

Reader Donna Mitchell Mabes Reader John Kavanagh

EMHC Anita Sullivan EMHC

Reader Jan Montana Reader Lyn Brignoli

EHMC EMHC

Reader Laura McCormick Reader Lissa Bentley

EMHC Carolyn Capelli

Reader R.Chmiel; M. Capelli

EMHC Larry Mabes

Reader D.M.Mabes; 

EMHC M.A. Heaven

Reader L.Molnar; M.A.Heaven

EMHC Anita Sullivan

Reader Lyn Brynoli; tba

EMHC

Reader Cathy Lavaty; tba

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Sunday, March 22, 2026

Sunday 9:00 AM Sunday 9:00 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM Sunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 12:15 PM

Sunday 5:15 PM

Sunday 12:15 PM Sunday 12:15 PM

Sunday  5:15 PM Sunday 5:15 PM

Saturday, March 28, 2026

Saturday 5:15 PM
You can review the Daily and Sunday Mass readings 

online.  www.usccb.org/nab

Sunday, March 29, 2026

Sunday 9:00 AM
Pronunciations can be checked, too.

www.merriam-webster.com/dictionary

Palm Sunday

Saturday 5:15 PM

Sunday 9:00 AM Sunday 9:00 AM

Sunday 10:30 AM Sunday 10:30 AM

Sunday 12:15 PM Sunday 12:15 PM

Sunday 5:15 PM Sunday 5:15 PM

Saturday, March 7, 2026 Saturday, March 21, 2026

Saturday 5:15 PM

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Sunday, March 15, 2026

Reader and EMHC Schedule

Saturday, February 28, 2026 Saturday, March 14, 2026

Saturday 5:15 PM Saturday 5:15 PM


